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riutrilidormarnomi 6nurn 00,10 

forl Oil.] 1'1E111'11 4-nerm mien twinoiv 

wilqu 

11F11113,1 

0 Harddisk Computer 1.114291 0 TB 

vitfiVpIfirig Gn. ei Seagate 

Barracuda •aa' MB 

1,11J9J Sata-III coltoo 1V1.1 

liaoo VI Isa,000.,00 a.b.0,000.00 

lo Harddisk Notebook TY141AV113-1 

1 o TB VliOVnrii 10.e' 

Seagate olD 	MB 

Ulm Sata-III l'eoo IDu 

to sr Im,too.00 olDt000.00 

cn DDRGn Ram E-GB Bus c'zoo 

MHz Kingston for Notebook 

kio 1,6%111 o,too.00 010,000.00 

e Solid State Drive (SSD) 	to 

GB Kingston Hyper-X Savage 

(SHSScricntAilmeoG) 

inru Sato III 

Q 0 etP1 e,000.00 1-0,00,D.00 

a' CHI LA Power Supply 

Computer ATX 	4040 Watt IDE 

Gn Ports, SATA cn Port 

6)00 VI NOZA".00 b C., 1-.0 o.o o 

NO Microsoft Wired Basic Optical 

Mouse •acpo 

cnoo r 0100.00 Gcso,000.00 

Gn/ Graphic Card MSI GTcr/oo 

kGB DDRGn 

00 Ifri 0,1'00.00 ot000.00 

a' Power Cable USB lo.o 	.).M 

Dtech AWBM Rosh 

000 1,*tii 000.00 6)0,000.00 



e 6111.116uVi2rviiduLA1D.IN 

QWWIRCID Brother t4 PT- 

EcnooVP 75n91 TZ-Tape tuim 

cc' mm. goimiumgD1 Code 

g TZe-'c, 

tav4,314 '00.00 a",000.0o 

am 1,1111.1V961A*11,11.11,P1D1r11 

cawingIND Brother iu PT- 

EsnooVP ¶5 	TZ-Tape 1114291 

G)Ifiri MM. g421/114611100,1 Code 

g TZe-"aDID 

a' 31914 m'oo.00 C000.00 

G)G) 1.111.1 W1 LU 	i'llili111111D1E1 

A. 
grflEIVID Brother 114 PT- 

EcnooVP tram TZ-Tape 

maim GC' mm. binfil1d1119 Code 

g TZe-Sc) 

w 31:1Q14 oo.00 ac000.00 

DID ofitk11cuVir1smicuiv1E4 
A. 

carlflUVID Brother ild PT- 

EcnooVP °AM TZ-Tape 

in41M G)12) MM. 097211141M 

Code g TZe-sIDcno 

t31914 m'oo.00 C000.00 

G)Grl 
Al, 

External HDD wino Western 

Digital 114 WD My Passport 

10 Unit cn,criceo.00 cri,tdo.00 

Ultra fnia41 ID TB 

G) 
A. 

External HDD tivia Western My 

Passport 7:14 WD mtnal IDTB 

a' Unit ID, 	'‘rio .0 o 0 -,a'1'o.00 

Da' HDD g1Sljen Western Digital 

t4 WD Black Firrni ID TB 

cn unit Caeo.00 oCcncrio.00 



ob pittlitafincimpastm 

SSD(SSD Harddisk) illinG1 loeo 
A.. 

GB EnFID Kingston jew 

Hypen< Savage 

Sata-611-OntOneOgno 

e Unit cri,Two.00 ecri,abo.00 

G>gr9 Wireless Lan Access Point 
Al) 
EnFID Huawei 114 API'oeoDN 

el Unit 0\0,1'00.00 ad,1-00.00 

0d Linfilli S-Pen i'1141.n1191ligvi 

Samsung 

l' Unit deo.00 e,ato.00 

ea< Converter HDMI 1.1114 VGA 

(AUDIO) Cable 

6)0 .i.si 101'0.00 10,1.00.0o 

leo MU Stereo Gn.t mm. 91Qtriti 

(VIP VU Stereo cn.t MM. 

071rdrj (1,ACA) 

co LAu oce0.00 0,61400.00 

1E30 Witi Stereo cn.a-  mm. 

ti.11.4 AV WIT,L911 (M>MM) 

Eng et' 1,5-1411 

6)0 LAU 10 ece.00 Iiizaiato.0 0 

Iclo V2f.1 RCAe fi-rAW e ri 	X Vs 

WM 0o 13•17i5/1,A14 PK-ePeoM 

oo 1, 9014 0a/0.0o 0,a400.00 

losn Witi AV Ai 6) von 0 

Urn lono L1-091 (M>M) 

leo 1,A14 klee.00 ca-so.00 

lee MU AV Sri 0 VOn 0 

trn 0.0 13-1015 (M>M) 

loo Ail ocececoo cn,ato.00 

lo1' Converter RCA Lt114 Mono ‘D.I' 

Mm. VKeonneW 

leo &i 00.00 Ifoo o.o o 

leo Converter RCA 1§14 Stereo 

'0.1' mm. 

leo &s eo.00 doo.00 

logy Converter mono cn.& milt 

dila RCA An 0 0011 le (M>FF) 

VK0ocylde 

Isso &a 00.00 l000.00 



10d Converter stereo at mm. lilil 

RCA iiiq 0 DDn 10 (M>FF) 

VK0001a10 

1Do i-9.4 6)0.00 1000.00 

1004  Converter et& mm. LiN RCA 

1112 0 vin G., (M>F) 

010 114 Imo.00 Naoo.00 

6110 Adapter RCA (AV) Vim 63 DDfl 

6) (F>F) virlvivtrig 

too j̀14 1004.00 t'do.00 

me) Converter cm& mm. to al.& 

mm. (F>F) VK000%)a- 

loo *14 o.00 cnNao.00 

0110 Converter b.& mm. to mono 

cri.l' mm. (F>M) VKoocrieg 

100 L'Ii.d oo.00 Igioo.00 

Q1611 ConverterNo.& mm. to stereo 

al.1" MM. (F>M) VKoocrim'ai 

100 gta 630.00 Ispoo.00 

cne Converter cn.1-  MM. to stereo 

'oat mm. (F>M) VKoocnece 

100 thscki 00.00 1000.00 

cri& Converter RCA to 01.a" mm. 

(FF>F) Krailluvi'l 1m A294-1512 

0 1111 ID 

100 '4 0-'0.00 G-00.00 

ea Converter RCA to RCA (FF>F) 

Kraal up A214- Oh 0 

DDII 1m 

100 040.00 a-00.00 

Gra Converter RCA to RCA (FF>M) 

1,161 0 Don 10  

100 L-1.4 T'o.00 c'oo.00 

Grid Converter RCA tp BMC (F>M) 

oigultt-011 HS-Cilel 

100 '6114 10a-.00 t'00.00 

Converter BNC to RCA (F>M) 

$191,thl-oieli HS-010104 

10 0 1.14 la&.00 l'oo.00 



ato Lightning to HEMI adapter Gin 414 In,000.00 `a,cnoosoo 

n) Lightning to VGA adapter Gin ilia 16D,000.00 `a,cnoo.00 

alo USB-C VGA Multiport Adapter 

(USB-C to VGA adopter) 

gl C4 )11 ,amo.00 "a,snoo.00 

T'cri USB-C HDMI Multiport Adapter 

(USB-C to HDMI adapter) 

cri 4114 lo,000.00 `a,cnoo.00 

a'e LimlithariVriti Wireless Set 

TOA VVS-Toloall 

e 191  Qe,,31-0.00 1-d,`000.00 

e& ta4Thilleh4I'viti tluumnagu 

t6i1D4 vitaSouumnlatio 

TOA WS-I1ols21' 

e V osn,kicrio.o 

o 

Iiicirhoz'o.00 

ab Itit-nevawki giutyinatitiv Lam 

SDI Roland V-G,SDI criG-SDI 

vicdo switcher 

0 Ca tacn,000.00 d'at000.00 

ecof clit-nt-aLnAlgt-utrt-MIE 

Datavideo DAC-61110 

SD/HD/criG-SDI Up/Down/Cross 

Converter 

ilw lolc000.00 l000,000.00 

a-a-  vitlitragattuulAvfq el Lum 

irlViibriviciv Lanparte 

Handheld Gimbal HHG-oo 

10 i14 ce,Gcto.00 ocecdoosoo 

a-ce ydn5illiedm 'A-uwitutOito 

Blackmagic Mini Converter 

Optical Fiber ek 

e Ei4 ko,oto.00 do,lemo.00 



a-0 w.lnIfiln5:-,,matutlifiltAID 

SDI AJA HDa-DA-oxe HD-

SDI/SDI serial digital distribution 

amplifier 

it ita cr9,toosoo cno,000.00 

l'o On10,eintzsgugtutlirifli HDMI 

yin o DEn it HDMI Splitter 

oxa" 

it fu Gyv,e00.00 cno,000.00 

110 USB en.° HDMI SDI HD 

Copture/Recorder/Streaming 

box 

ltin Eta oo,eoo.00 locri,00.00 

to WIU HDMI Wig Imo 114215 No Cat o.000.00 No,000.00 

l'a" WM HDMI Urn 00 13-1215 00 1*14 b00.00 '0,000.00 

IT Audio Mixer Yamaha MGoo lo 1,011DNI wc000.00 oac000.00 

ea D-Link Switch DGS-001' 

11141M it Port mr)13-114') Gigabit 

oo/ood0000 Mbps 

loo Unit Nacct.00 ocn,00.00 

&col DIMUMEIT161 M103-111141.1 

Univeral ilk Toshino 

SDB-10Gm 

lei Unit ID,oarTatoo acoVa.00 

1•• vin CAM UTP Cable 

(nom/Box) AMP (innAVVG) 

Original dk AMP (*Xi) 

G),11va• 13-1211 GT1.00 ececaloa'.00 

&ad CAM Locking Plug BOOT 
A 2, 

Link US-•aoke 

z'oo Unit 1-.00 ac000.00 

•ao fiLiracirl Shield CAlso RJ-a-T 

Plug ID flitiva Link US-000e 

a'oo Unit cni.00 

) 

10,c'00.00 



`oo SURFACE Mount Box €1124t Link 

US -1E9 eo o 

4) 0 0 Unit ed.00 4,,doo.00 

vo Vi'74Yrn,r1V CAM RJ-m-a-  

Modular Jack link US - 

G.) 0 o‘oSTF 

olio Unit crilioo Cloro.00 

'am In-Line Coupler Cato filINE Link 

i14 US-a-bob 

T.#0 unit do.00 cn,l000.00 

\or 10.r Enclosure Orico USB Gn.o 

SSD (loroarScn) (Black) 

‘o Unit a-Gno.c)c) r ced0.00 

\or Velcro Cable Wraps 6) aio unit loloo.00 Gno,c'oo.00 

Va HDD ilk Western Digital 

114 WD Black FIT13,11 G) TB 

430 unit lo,Cao.00 lod,boo.00 

HDD ii1)11D Western Digital 

ju WD Black AT13-11 lo TB 

6)0 Unit r 	"1-0.c,c) er roo.00 

'ad Wireless Lan Access Point 

iityli'D Linksys EAroo 

ACIezoo 

r Unit rairo.00,  ra,crloo.00 

'oce Wireless LAN Access Point 

Ubiquiti Rocket Mr 

Access Point 

'o Unit cru`too.00 loo,"aoo.00 

0Y0 qtJnIt-IlthininivadR°491 SSD 

tur10 \Drip GB SSD Kingston 

Hyperx Savage SATA - sn 

oe Unit cn,dGeo.00 I'd, sn&-o.o 0 

Grio alkwiti Stanley 

lid G) o-cridsce Fat Max Xtreme 

e Unit ecee.00 o,Gedo.00 



0110 Wrirrat mgliiViti Makita 

`acritoenDIAI 

ID Unit G,,To.c.o en,cotoo.00 

Om '012-19MWM PG filch Link 

TS-sr-To0a' 

mi Unit 1E1100.00 m0.00 

oie Lan Profesional Set of 

tool&Tester fITZLi121,11V1F-I0 

01941W-ni Lan M511919AAD1-1 

3Irdt1 TL-0®ocnR+TL- 

Grioo‘a+Tx-Gnnolci+US-Co`oo 

(Fast Jack and Plug Termination 

To 

1E3 Unit 10;0°0.0o c1000.00 

mil' Microsoft Wireless Mobile 

Mouse 0 	d'#C) 

01#  Unit &ado.° o acto.00 

co/*D 6491 viSP911A1crib Ultrafire XML-Th 

0000 Lumens FA-Tole) 

b Unit neo.00 sn,teo.00 

Wm/ ltrah4 DVD+R 	a'.cniGB oTo LIS414 0 0.0 0 0,1'00.00 

cr,/ WrLIPiitiPirivivimilvl IN 
QWIEJilliAD Brother 114 P-Touch 

0'0 tO SI IZ-Tape nitim 6)10 

mm. §719`7 Code TZE-losno 

6) 0 Viti et° . 0 0 C 1'00.0 0 

Gni& Ml1WILIJD'illiUlal101n1 

QMUEIYIYID Brother ju P-Touch 

6)‘D 	0 Si IZ-Tape 711,1291 Qlo 

Mrn. gt1401 Code TZE--‘0016) 

6) 0 gsi hi Et.° . 0 0 Cabo.00 

a'o Network PDU 100 Universal 

Outlet(Circuit BreakerenloA+ 

Current-Voltage-Energy Meter) 

Link CH-loocrimo 

G-3 0 VI 6(4,100 0.0 0 cv10,000.00 



a Patch Cord UTP CA1No 

F1913,1E110 sn Meters 

•Do Unit ee.00 cbeo.00 

dla Patch Cord UTP CAT `a 

011113-1EM 11 Metres 

leo Unit 0101-..00 It 4-00.00 

z'cn Patch Cord UTP CAT‘O 

ATINEM 00 Metres 

(G)U, Ice Port) 

eo Unit 6)64,1.00 Gri,cniloo.00 

e 1,1,N.IntsitiVisnithairkrati 

CAT ̀o ilk AMP 

(CU, Ica' Port) 

cb Unit GnAbo.00 ta,000.00 

mit Sc to LC Single mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord 

t Meteres filth Link 

100 Unit kodo.00 Cboo.00 

G-No ST to LC Multi mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord 01' Meteres 

righ link 

c o Unit tol".00 accntb.00 

dsof LC to LC Single mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord Gn Meteres 
Ai. 
UVID link 

1c o Unit kicnio.00 Carbo.00 

' clifi5iii Media Converter 
As. 
tiVIE Link ilia UT-ccrico 

Gto Unit Gn,occio.00 fl>tom'o.00 

dal SFP Module Single mode 

ilk Link (UT-Geolc&-co) 

clo Unit Gniat.00 ce,“0.00 

ato SFP Module Multi mode 

ihtfiv Link (UT-Geckw-o) 

cfa Unit G);04\40.00 10Gr9,00.00 

ccfc FC to LC Single mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord 01' Meters 

diiiin Link 

unit ecnio.00 cn,el'ao.00 

Gieiv FC to LC Single mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord Gn Meters 

&AID Link 

G)0 1060/0.00 10,a00.00 



eel FC to SC Single mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord 01' Meters 

i.ill7i0 Link 

d unit .'1-0.0o Gn,`Doo.00 

Ges FC to SC Single mode Fiber 

Duplex Patch Cord cri Meters 

'ili'D Link 

0`3 unit le ato.o o c000.00 

ea' SFP Module Single mode 

*fifth Link 

(UT-cc/moo-0o) 6)0 G 

oo unit co,a0.00 M'6),‘000.00 

eca Viny Self-LAN Black on White 

entilD 

PandUit '41141191 0.oXa.).eXo.T" 

t Unit 10,000.00 00,000.00 

ecr9 19111DOlGo-/-ocecnoo `Doc unit cni.00 Cl000.00 

ed 
ty, 	, 	. 

1.1Dt1Itn1 'MON Roll iiQuaisitol 

ri'ku-aluviti'CIA1 

¶11410 ex10.a'sgmx10o m. 

lm unit c000.00 00,000.00 

APC Rack-mount Transfer 

Switches (APc9100) 

sn unit mo.eoo.00 e-100.0o ee 

000 
t 

tl
y,
iilq

,,,  
iAl PDU tam ‘a Outlet 

With Surg Protection 

01' Unit z'atoo ocn,locrits.00 

000 DVD External dIYID Lenovo 

Thinkpad Ultra Slim 

0 Unit chea-o.00 o,,eeo.o0 

0010 Pocket Wifi a.'G 7D1i1.11A0711t1 

WCDMA/HSPA : 	'a'0/10o oo 

MHz GSWGPRS/EDGE : 

0-to/e00/00o/oeoo MHz 

1E2 Unit ghat/00.0o ci-tdoo.00 

0 osn vilnItiMmuaiAgri Digital 
A. 

Multi Meter WAD Fluke 

0 Unit olo,000.00 010,000.00 



ooa-  Vintant'sqtritut-onnuin 

oo Portswitch oo Port 

iisnlika Cisco SGsnoo-c)oPP-Ke 

Managed 

Unit cicicGizio.00 cri,roo.00 

00a-  On5ein5te1utijw1tuin4'ivi 

Ima' Port Switch filth Alcatel 

iu OSon-o-loa' 

00 Unit eac&oo.00 eato00.00 

oda '07)-G15:5U:,-Y121 o Unit Ic000.00 &c000.00 

0 Oa, VitlinfilliVintrllAigtaiM 

IMLI1D4Makita widiDl'ThIr-tir, 

L1L6M4 (a/o 1.3-1011) 

0 Unit ‘a,1-00.0o `a,abo.00 

G)0 VIU Lan UTP Outdoor 

cnoal\NRoll US-cciodaM 

a' Unit Cci-loo.00 oa",doo.00 

G)occ' iii;191341 Rack Heavy Duty Fan 

Set lo Bearing 

00 Unit attitz'.00 gicat'0.0o 

000 I'LlnItlifiliriritigiuturifuirunVi 

Switch Ioa" Ports Fast Ethernet 

filk Alcatel iu OS'om^ooE-1oa' 

T-  Unit oceac000.o 

o 

ci-/Gio,000.00 

G) G) G) winIttlialnkajwisCm 

SSD(SSD Harddisk) 1114191 aio 
A. 

GB WAD Sandisk Extreme PRO 

(SDSSDXPS) 

a-  unit cies000.00 crito,000.00 

Gi)olo SFP-RJa"1", 0000 Base-T 

UT-Gxisoki-T 

GM Unit G),0100.00 0611,000.00 

0 ocri Adapter ST to SC Duplex UF- 

Ho ea 

leio Unit at.00 o,noo.00 



6)6)e Adapter SC to FC UF-Flota-  loo Unit `a11.00 0,61100.00 

6)0C Adapter SC to FC UF-Floa-1-  too Unit "al".00 6),cnoo.00 

octo Adapter SC to FC UF-Hom'd loo Unit `alio° Ghcnoo.00 

oocni SSD External Samsung To 

1E)110 GB 

at Unit Ccncnio.00 ocni,T"dosoo 

ooa' 1,011,6g3/44 ei (1E3.1"X000 34Ni 

(COMS-NET Cable Tie) 

6)0 IP 6)&.0 0 6)&0.00 

ooce LALGt3/44`an (en.`aXol'o 343-.I.) 

(COMS-NET Cable Tie) 

oo ill Ino.00 koo.00 

oloo imidirmi olo" 

(Gri."aXGnoo 3-134.) (COMS-NET 

Cable Tie) 

oo 114 oloo.00 chl000.00 

Ono vntlwiLUDilllit 1,914001 

QW111.611.AD Brother ild PT- 

EcnooVP SI TZ-Tape 

tet,I'm cc' mm. 091271114t19 Code 

0 TZe-lo)oo 

6)0 fifihi teo.00 ctcm-oo.00 

0010 1,1111.1P1LI.M1141.11,9610401 

CIP1f1'h Brother iu PT- 

EatooVP eiSQ9i TZ-Tape 

MI10 e mm. 0A'Ali,milura 

Code 0 TZe-criloo 

Gpo PIA.I ta-o.o o Ica-oo.00 

oloGn witlwiltiVirnliuwilElg1 

cswinficiriv Brother ti4 PT- 

EcnooVP °AM TZ-Tape 

1111191 cc' MM. OLLGAilnetrirl 

Code 0 TZe-fl, 

oo olti l'a-o.00 aceoo.00 



ale llelliWILUDiVii111,011DIE1 
A. 

gRiflE1111B Brother its PT- 

EcnooVP ?Inn TZ-Tape 

ni-wl Od MM. ginviuttn 

Code 0 TZe-crim'G) 

00 Mail grAmo.00 cncleloo.00 

olvaa' 011.116uflirriliiiiii4D1E1 

grflill1111B Brother ild PT- 

EcnooVP 1M91 17-Tape 

11141M 0d MM. giinitting 

Code 0 TZe-lofl) 

Gm Pc& milsEio.00 cri,lpoo.00 

Ql.do t9tl1tu0invitimiDlg1 
A. 

CZWItlE1119 Brother 114 PT- 

EcnooVP ?SIM 17-Tape 

stiunGi loa' mm. 01,011911144129 

Code g TZe-loalm 

oo 2iti dcric.co ,crioo.00 

G) \OW Wild/an ei  Cf100 LIth4 10.00 NO00.00 

olv3d WILda1114Nan  Woo 1, 9014 cn.00 s),Idoo.o0 

olgie W11.601Y14 am" Woo COW Coo lo,Woo.00 

G)cno Link Face Plate 6) Port 

US-l0000 

moo iu cno.00 ccc000.00 

ocn G) Link US-10001--Wall Box 

10"Xe US-Isnoo W 

boo iti Igia".00 liccxpo.00 

ocrilo 511141W1011 Euroduct /14 EDGri 

oomM.X 1Do Mm. 

1000 Ltd cncri.00 cri,Woo.00 

1113,1 Qsnlo ilt.111111 
cs, 

tU141,1141111W14 	sn, 	45) , (rata .00 urn 
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